09:30

10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00

13:45

13:45
14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00

17:30

17:30
18:00

18:00

19:30

ONLINE PROGRAMME: SESSIONS LIVESTREAMED FROM OXFORD

SPEAKERS’ HALL

Farming Today for
Tomorrow’s Climate:
Practical Global Solutions

Will the Government's
Proposed Changes to
Inheritance Tax Kill Off
Our Small Farms?

Indie Food Retail:
Challenges, Learnings and
Success Stories

What Does an Anti-Fascist
Farming Movement Look
Like?

Opening Plenary

ASSEMBLY ROOM

Doing Dairy Differently

FARM DEEP DIVE:
Our Journey into Nature
Friendly Livestock
Farming

Enhancing Biological
Pest Control: The Food
Spray Approach

Grazing for Good?
Livestock and
Biodiversity in the UK

OLD LIBRARY

Re-Rooting Agroecology
as a Social Movement

Setting Up a Tool
Library for Small-Scale
Horticulture

Growing the Rainbow:
LGBTQ+ Perspectives in
Landwork

Why Agrarian Reform is
Not Outdated

DAY 1

THE WOODSHED

Roots of Resistance:
Farming in Palestine

Farmers — Saving More
Lives Than Pharma

Across the Water: Food
Stories from Northern
Ireland

Community, Food, Land,
Nature; Local and Global
Perspectives

From Ubuntu to Kapwa:
Earth Wisdom and
Regenerative Design in
Food Systems

DIGITAL HUB

Making Public Farmland
Work for the Public
Interest

Culling Cows and Eating
Insects? Unpicking
Food and Farming

Misinformation

DEFRA Q&A — The Future
of UK Farming Under
Environmental Land

Management

Ensuring a Just Transition
from Intensive Livestock

Tipping Points: Folk
Music Performance
and Talk


https://orfc.org.uk/session/opening-plenary-2/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/farming-today-for-tomorrows-climate-practical-global-solutions/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/doing-dairy-differently/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/re-rooting-agroecology-as-a-social-movement/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/roots-of-resistance-farming-in-palestine/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/making-public-farmland-work-for-the-public-interest/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/will-the-governments-proposed-changes-to-inheritance-tax-kill-off-our-small-farms/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/farm-deep-dive-our-journey-into-nature-friendly-livestock-farming/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/setting-up-a-tool-library-for-small-scale-horticulture/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/farmers-saving-more-lives-than-pharma/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/culling-cows-and-eating-insects-unpicking-food-and-farming-misinformation/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/indie-food-retail-challenges-learnings-and-success-stories/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/enhancing-biological-pest-control-the-food-spray-approach/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/growing-the-rainbow-lgbtq-perspectives-in-landwork/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/across-the-water-food-stories-from-northern-ireland/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/defra-qa-the-future-of-uk-farming-under-environmental-land-management/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/what-does-an-anti-fascist-farming-movement-look-like/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/grazing-for-good-livestock-and-biodiversity-in-the-uk/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/why-agrarian-reform-is-not-outdated/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/community-food-land-nature-local-and-global-perspectives/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/ensuring-a-just-transition-from-intensive-livestock/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/from-ubuntu-to-kapwa-earth-wisdom-and-regenerative-design-in-food-systems/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/tipping-points-folk-music-performance-and-talk/

ONLINE PROGRAMME: SESSIONS LIVESTREAMED FROM OXFORD

DAY 2

SPEAKERS’ HALL m ASSEMBLY ROOM OLD LIBRARY THE WOODSHED DIGITAL HUB

08:00

08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00

10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00

13:45

13:45
14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00

17:00

Is a Fossil Free Food
System Possible?

Land, Food and Spirit

Agroecology Field
Schools in Portugal:
Mistakes and
Achievements

Transition to
Agroecology
— What Role Does
Ecocide Law Play?

Can Farmed
Salmon Ever Be
Sustainable?

Scaling Up The
Market Garden

FARM DEEP DIVE:
Homecoming —
Agroforestry with Pigs

Permaculture Design
for Water-Retentive,
Resilient and Productive
Landscapes

Closing Plenary

Meditation
for Farmers

Smash Imperialism! For
a New Trade Framework
Based on Solidarity!

Homegrown Fashion:
The British Fibres
Regenerating
Landscapes and
Creativity

FARM DEEP DIVE:
Nunwell Home Farm

Rooting for Diversity:
Cultivating Farms for
Neurodiversity To Thrive

Trauma and the Land

Building an Alliance
of Food Growers in
Displacement

Rewilding the Mind:
Connecting to the
Lore of the Land

Workers and Farmers
United for the Right
to Food and Food
Sovereignty

Agroecology Across
the Four Nations: Unity
and Divergence in
Approaches

Policy and Practice:
Navigating the Future
of Pesticides

Rise of the Planet
of the Chicken

Organic: the Preserve
of the Privileged?


https://orfc.org.uk/session/meditation-with-satish-kumar-3-2/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/is-a-fossil-free-food-system-possible/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/can-farmed-salmon-ever-be-sustainable/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/smash-imperialism-for-a-new-trade-framework-based-on-solidarity/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/agroecology-across-the-four-nations-unity-and-divergence-in-approaches/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/trauma-and-the-land/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/land-food-and-spirit/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/scaling-up-the-market-garden/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/homegrown-fashion-the-british-fibres-regenerating-landscapes-and-creativity/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/building-an-alliance-of-food-growers-in-displacement/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/policy-and-practice-navigating-the-future-of-pesticides/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/rewilding-the-mind-connecting-to-the-lore-of-the-land/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/farm-deep-dive-homecoming-agroforestry-with-pigs/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/farm-deep-dive-nunwell-home-farm/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/agroecology-field-schools-in-portugal-mistakes-and-achievements/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/rise-of-the-planet-of-the-chicken/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/transition-to-agroecology-what-role-does-ecocide-law-play/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/permaculture-design-for-water-retentive-resilient-and-productive-landscapes/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/rooting-for-diversity-cultivating-farms-for-neurodiversity-to-thrive/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/workers-and-farmers-united-for-the-right-to-food-and-food-sovereignty/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/organic-the-preserve-of-the-privileged/
https://orfc.org.uk/session/closing-plenary-2/



