DAY 1 THURSDAY, 9 JANUARY 2025

Time (GMT)	SPEAKERS' HALL	MAIN HALL	ASSEMBLY ROOM	OLD LIBRARY	THE WOODSHED	DIGITAL HUB
09:30 - 10:30		Opening Plenary				
10:30 11:00						
11:00 - 12:30	Farming Today for Tomorrow's Climate: Practical Global Solutions		Doing Dairy Differently	Re-Rooting Agroecology as a Social Movement	Roots of Resistance: Farming in Palestine	Making Public Farmland Work for the Public Interest
12:30 13:00						
13:00 - 13:45	Will the Government's Proposed Changes to Inheritance Tax Kill Off Our Small Farms?		FARM DEEP DIVE: Our Journey into Nature Friendly Livestock Farming	Setting Up a Tool Library for Small-Scale Horticulture	Farmers — Saving More Lives Than Pharma	Culling Cows and Eating Insects? Unpicking Food and Farming Misinformation
13:45 14:00						
14:00 - 15:30	Indie Food Retail: Challenges, Learnings and Success Stories		Enhancing Biological Pest Control: The Food Spray Approach	Growing the Rainbow: LGBTQ+ Perspectives in Landwork	Across the Water: Food Stories from Northern Ireland	DEFRA Q&A — The Future of UK Farming Under Environmental Land Management
15:30 16:00						
16:00 - 17:30	What Does an Anti-Fascist Farming Movement Look Like?		Grazing for Good? Livestock and Biodiversity in the UK	Why Agrarian Reform is Not Outdated	Community, Food, Land, Nature; Local and Global Perspectives	Ensuring a Just Transition from Intensive Livestock
17:30 18:00						
18:00 - 19:30					From Ubuntu to Kapwa: Earth Wisdom and Regenerative Design in Food Systems	Tipping Points: Folk Music Performance and Talk

DAY 2 FRIDAY, 10 JANUARY 2025

Time (GMT)	SPEAKERS' HALL	MAIN HALL	ASSEMBLY ROOM	OLD LIBRARY	THE WOODSHED	DIGITAL HUB
08:00 - 08:30				Meditation for Farmers		
08:30 09:00						
09:00 - 10:30	Is a Fossil Free Food System Possible?		Can Farmed Salmon Ever Be Sustainable?	Smash Imperialism! For a New Trade Framework Based on Solidarity!	Trauma and the Land	Agroecology Across the Four Nations: Unity and Divergence in Approaches
10:30 11:00						
11:00 - 12:30	Land, Food and Spirit		Scaling Up The Market Garden	Homegrown Fashion: The British Fibres Regenerating Landscapes and Creativity	Building an Alliance of Food Growers in Displacement	Policy and Practice: Navigating the Future of Pesticides
12:30 13:00						
13:00 - 13:45	Agroecology Field Schools in Portugal: Mistakes and Achievements		FARM DEEP DIVE: Homecoming — Agroforestry with Pigs	FARM DEEP DIVE: Nunwell Home Farm	Rewilding the Mind: Connecting to the Lore of the Land	Rise of the Planet of the Chicken
13:45 14:00						
14:00 - 15:30	Transition to Agroecology — What Role Does Ecocide Law Play?		Permaculture Design for Water-Retentive, Resilient and Productive Landscapes	Rooting for Diversity: Cultivating Farms for Neurodiversity To Thrive	Workers and Farmers United for the Right to Food and Food Sovereignty	Organic: the Preserve of the Privileged?
15:30 16:00						
16:00 17:00		Closing Plenary				